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Fri, 22 Sep 2017 RACE INFORMATION NIGHT - START BOAT CREW MEETING (18:30) 19:30

Sun, 24 Sep 2017 CHRIS WEBB 2 HANDED RACE 1 BERNIE KAVANAUGH TROPHY 11:00 HBYC 18 MILES 2 HANDED 5 1 1

Sat, 30 Sep 2017 AFL GRAND FINAL

Sun, 1 Oct 2017 HBYC SEASON OPENING DAY TBC HBYC

Wed, 4 Oct 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 1 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 1

Sat, 7 Oct 2017 PORTARLINGTON WALTER PATON PHS ALEX NELSON AMS TROPHIES 10:00 HBYC SEE SAILING INST. 5 2 1

Sun, 8 Oct 2017 ClASSIC SUMMER SERIES RACE 1 10:30 HBYC SEE SAILING INST 7 1

Wed, 11 Oct 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 2 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 2

Thu, 12 Oct 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 1 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 1

Sat, 14 Oct 2017 CMS DAY 1 14:00 RYCV LAID COURSE DIV123 6 1

Sun, 15 Oct 2017 ClASSIC SUMMER SERIES RACE 2 10:30 RMYS SEE SAILING INST. 2

Sun, 15 Oct 2017 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 1 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 1

Wed, 18 Oct 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 3 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 3

Thu, 19 Oct 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 2 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 2

Sat, 21 Oct 2017 ORCV LATTITUDE OVERNIGHT

Sat, 21 Oct 2017 CLUB AGGREGATE RACE 3 CLUB RYCV NAVY LEAGUE TROPHY 14:00 RYCV LAID COURSE COMBINED 6 3

Sun, 22 Oct 2017 ORCV LATTITUDE OVERNIGHT

Sun, 22 Oct 2017 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 2 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 2

Wed, 25 Oct 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 4 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 4

Thu, 26 Oct 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 3 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 3

Sat, 28 Oct 2017 CMS DAY 2 14:00 HBYC LAID COURSE DIV123 6 2

Wed, 1 Nov 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 5 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 5

Thu, 2 Nov 2017 TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 4 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 4

Sat, 4 Nov 2017 ORCV MELBOURNE TO STANLEY ORCV SEE NOR.

Sat, 4 Nov 2017 CLASSIC CUP REGATTA RYCV

Sun, 5 Nov 2017 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 3 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 3

Wed, 8 Nov 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 6 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 6

Thu, 9 Nov 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 5 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 5

Sat, 11 Nov 2017 CMS DAY 3 14:00 RMYS LAID DIV123 6 3

Sun, 12 Nov 2017 CLASSIC YACHTS SUMMER SERIES RACE 3 10:30 HBYC CLUB COURSE 3

Sun, 12 Nov 2017 CHRIS WEBB 2 HANDED RACE 2 11:00 HBYC 18 MILES 2 HANDED 5 2

Wed, 15 Nov 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 7 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 7

Thu, 16 Nov 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 6 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 6

Sat, 18 Nov 2017 LIPTON REGATTA SEE NOR

Sun, 19 Nov 2017 LIPTON REGATTA LONG COURSE 09:55 RYCV SEE NOR 6

Wed, 22 Nov 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 8 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 8

Thu, 23 Nov 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 7 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 7

Sat, 25 Nov 2017 SCHOOL SAILING 0900 RYCV

Sat, 25 Nov 2017 LONG DISTANCE RACE 2 HBYC VICE COMMODORE'S CUP 13:00 HBYC CLUB COURSE COMBINED 6 4 2

Sun, 26 Nov 2017 CLASSIC YACHTS SUMMER SERIES RACE 4 10:30 HBYC 4

Sun, 26 Nov 2017 CHRIS WEBB 2 HANDED RACE 3 11:00 HBYC 18 MILES 2 HANDED 5 3

Wed, 29 Nov 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 9 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 9

Wed, 29 Nov 2017 SAIL MELBOUNE 29th NOVEMBER TO SUNDAY, 3rd DECEMBER

Thu, 30 Nov 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 8 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 8

Sat, 2 Dec 2017 HBYC JESSIE CUP RYCV ELWOOD HUON TROPHY 12:00 RYCV CLUB LONG DISTANCE COMBINED 6 3

Sun, 3 Dec 2017 SAIL MELBOURNE

Sun, 3 Dec 2017 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 4 BOB PILGRIM MEMORIAL TROPHY 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 4

Wed, 6 Dec 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 10 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 10

Thu, 7 Dec 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 9 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 9

Sat, 9 Dec 2017 CMS DAY 4 14:00 RBYC LAID DIV123 6 4

Sun, 10 Dec 2017 CLASSIC YACHTS SUMMER SERIES RACE 5 10:30 RYCV 5

Sun, 10 Dec 2017 CHRIS WEBB 2 HANDED RACE 4 11:00 HBYC 18 MILES 2 HANDED 5 4

Wed, 13 Dec 2017 TWILIGHT SERIES 1 RACE 11 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 11

Thu, 14 Dec 2017 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 1 RACE 10 END SERIES 1 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 10

Sat, 16 Dec 2017 CLUB AGGREGATE RACE 6 COMMODORE'S CUP  14:00 HBYC CLUB COURSE COMBINED 6 5

Sat, 16 Dec 2017 ROBERT TANNER PAST COMMODDORES CUP NON SPINNAKER 14:10 HBYC CLUB COURSE 6

Sun, 17 Dec 2017 SHIRLEY FREEMAN MEMORIAL TROPHY DIV 1 - PPWCS RACE 1 11:00 HBYC CLUB COURSE 1 6

Sun, 17 Dec 2017 HBYC DIV 2 - PPWCS RACE 1 NON SPINNAKER 11:10 HBYC CLUB COURSE 2 6

Tue, 26 Dec 2017 ORCV COCK OF THE BAY ORCV 6

Wed, 27 Dec 2017 ORCV MELBOURNE TO HOBART WESTCOASTER ORCV

Wed, 27 Dec 2017 ORCV MELBOURNE TO DEVONPORT ORCV

Wed, 10 Jan 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 1 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 12

Thu, 11 Jan 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 1 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 11

Fri, 12 Jan 2018 S80 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 12/13/14 JANUARY HBYC

Sat, 13 Jan 2018 HBYC CLUB MEMBER OF THE YEAR TROPHY/RYCV LORD BRASSEY 13:00 RYCV LAID COUUSE COMBINED 6 4

Sat, 20 Jan 2018 RACE 7 CLUB AGGREGATE RMYS INTERNATIONAL CUP 14:00 RMYS LAID COURSE COMBINED 6

Sun, 21 Jan 2018 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 5 COCK OF HOSONS BAY TROPHY 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 5

Wed, 17 Jan 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 2 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 13

Thu, 18 Jan 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 2 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 12

Wed, 24 Jan 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 3 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 14

Thu, 25 Jan 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 3 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 13

Sat,26 Jan 2018 FESTIVAL OF SAILS 26th to 28th JANUARY. RGYC

Wed, 31 Jan 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 4 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 15

Thu, 1 Feb 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 4 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 14

Sat, 3 Feb 2018 LONG DISTANCE SERIES RYCV LORD FORSTER TROPHY 12:30 RYCV LONG DISTANCE COURSE COMBINED 6 5

Sun, 4 Feb 2018 CLASSIC YACHT SUMMER SERIES RACE 6 10:30 HBYC 6
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Sun, 4 Feb 2018 CHRIS WEBB 2 HANDED RACE 5 ACROSPIRE TROPHY 11:00 HBYC 18 MILES 2 HANDED 5 7 5

Wed, 7 Feb 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 5 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 16

Thu, 8 Feb 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 5 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 15

Sat, 10 Feb 2018 CMS DAY 5 14:00 RBYC LAID DIV123 6 5

Sun, 11 Feb 2018 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 6 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 6

Wed, 14 Feb 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 6 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 17

Thu, 15 Feb 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 6 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 16

Sat, 17 Feb 2018 SEA PILOT RACE LONG COURSE 20:00 HBYC SEE SAILING INSTRUCT. COMBINED 5N

Sat, 17 Feb 2018 HENRY PRESS SHORT COURSE 10:00 HBYC SEE SAILING INSTRUCT> 5N

Sun, 18 Feb 2018 CLASSIC YACHT SUMMER SERIES RACE 7 10:30 RMYS 7

Sun, 18 Feb 2018 PPWCS RACE 3 JENNIFER GOLDSMITH TROPHY 11:00 RMYS

Wed, 21 Feb 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 7 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 18

Thu, 22 Feb 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 7 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 17

Sat, 24 Feb 2018 MORNINGTON CUP 10:00 HBYC PASSAGE RACE COMBINED 5 8 6

Sun, 25 Feb 2018 WISC PPWCS RACE 4 SYC SEE SAILING INS.

Wed, 28 Feb 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 8 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6

Thu, 1 Mar 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 8 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 19 18

Sat, 3 Mar 2018 TOP OF THE BAY REGATTA (COMBINED RMYS/HBYC EVENT 11;00 HBYC LAID AND PURSUIT 6

Sat, 3 Mar 2018  NICK MANIA TROPHY (RACE 2 OF THE TOP OF THE BAY REGATTA) 11:00 HBYC LAID COMBINED 6 9

Sun, 4 Mar 2018 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 7 13:30 RMYS PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 7

Sun, 4 Mar 2018 CLASSIC YACHT SUMMER SERIES RACE 8 10:30 RYCV 8

Sun, 4 Mar 2018 PPWCS RACE 4 VAL HODGE  11:00 RYCV SEE SAILING INS.

Wed, 7 Mar 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 9 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 20

Thu, 8 Mar 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 9 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 19

Sat, 10 Mar 2018 ORCV MELBOURNE TO KING ISLAND ORCV

Wed, 14 Mar 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 10 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 21

Thu, 15 Mar 2018 RAINE AND HORN TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 2 RACE 10 FINAL RACE 18:00 HBYC TWILIGHT COURSE NON SPIN 6 20

Sat, 17 Mar 2018 CMS DAY 6 14:00 RYCV LAID DIV123 6 6

Sun, 18 Mar 2018 CHRIS WEBB 2 HANDED RACE 11:00 HBYC 18 MILES 2 HANDED 5 6

Wed, 21 Mar 2018 TWILIGHT SERIES 2 RACE 11 18:00 RYCV TWILIGHT COURSE DIV ABC 6 22

Thu, 22 Mar 2018 FISH AND CHIPS PURSUIT 18:00 HBYC

Sat, 24 Mar 2018 HBYC REAR COMMODORE'S CUP/RYCV HAROLD WARD TROPHY 13:00 RYCV LAID (2 SHORT RACES) COMBINED 6 10

Sat, 24 Mar 2018 HEAT 10 AGGREGATE (SECOND RACE) RYCV LAID (2 SHORT RACES) COMBINED 6 11

Sun, 25 Mar 2018 ORCV MELBOURNE TO OSAKA ORCV

Fri, 30 Mar 2018 ORCV MELBOURNE TO PORT FAIRY ORCV

Fri, 30 Mar 2018 GOOD FRIDAY

Sat, 31 Mar 2018 EASTER SATURDAY

Sun, 1 Apr 2018 EASTER SUNDAY

Mon, 2 Apr 2018 EASTER MONDAY

Sat, 7 Apr 2018 CMS DAY 7 14:00 RYCV LAID DIV123 6 7

Sun, 8 Apr 2018 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 8 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 8

Sat, 14 Apr 2018 ST. LEONARDS  DON THOMPSON PHS/MICHAEL WILSON AMS CUPS 10:00 HBYC PASSAGE RACE 12 7

Sun, 15 Apr 2018 ASSOCIATION CUP

Sat, 21 Apr 2018 SERVICES SHIELD HBYC CLUB AGGREGATE 14:00 RMYS SEE RMYS SI's 6 13

Sun, 22 Apr 2018 RM SMITH PURSUIT RACE 9 13:30 HBYC PURSUIT COURSE NON SPIN 6 9

Sat, 28 Apr 2018 ASSOCIATION CUP RE _SAIL 10:00 HBYC PASSAGE RACE 5

Sun, 29 Apr 2018 PPWCS RACE 5BLISS REGATTA RACE 5

Sat, 5 May 2018 HBYC DINGY CHAMPIONSHIP HEATS START AT 11:00 $20 ENTRY FEE 11:00 HBYC LAID COURSE 91

Sat, 5 May 2018 PHOENIX TROPHY RYCV

Sun, 6 May 2018 ORCV DOUBLE HANDED RACE ORCV

Sat, 12 May 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 1 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 1

Sat, 19 May 2018 ORCV MELBOURNE TO APOLLO BAY ORCV

Sat, 26 May 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 2 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 2

Sat, 9 Jun 2018 AWKB REGATTA SEE SAILING INSTRUCT.

Sat, 16 Jun 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 3 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 3

Sat, 30 Jun 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 4 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 4

Sun, 1 Jul 2018 ORCV WINTER SERIES - DAY 1 1025 ORCV 6

Sat, 7 Jul 2018 PRESENTATION NIGHT

Sat, 14 Jul 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 5 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 5

Sun, 15 Jul 2018 ORCV WINTER SERIES - DAY 2 10:25 ORCV 6

Sat, 28 Jul 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 6 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 6

Sun, 29 Jul 2018 ORCV WINTER SERIES - DAY 3 10:25 ORCV 6

Sat, 11 Aug 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 7 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 7

Sun, 12 Aug 2018 ORCV WINTER SERIES - DAY 4 09:25 ORCV 6

Sat, 25 Aug 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 8 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 8

Sun, 26 Aug 2018 ORCV WINTER SERIES - DAY 5 10:25 ORCV 6

Sat, 8 Sep 2018 BRASS MONKEY RACE 9 plus "After Party" 13:30 HBYC BRASS MONKEY 1,2,3 6 9


